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Bearings

Q3311X5 NEW DEPARTURE

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Special material of cage (ring), Polyamide cage,

class P5
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF

FAG

FAFNIR

55,000
120,000
29,000

1,370

NEW
DEPARTURE

6311 TP5
6311TCC78
6311T P5

MM311K-CR



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1259-new%20departure/
https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1259-new%20departure/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/203766/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/203767/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/203768/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/203769/

